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SOLD ACTIVE LISTINGS

BENCHMARK PRICE

CALGARY (CITY)
AIRDRIE

CHESTERMERE
ROCKY VIEW
FOOTHILLS
MOUNTAIN VIEW
KNEEHILL
WHEATLAND
WILLOW CREEK

VULCAN
BIGHORN

+26.4%

+24.1%

$425,700

$460,100

+8.1%

$331,100

+133.3%

-2.2%

$387,000

+16.9%

$481,800

$545,400

+13.2%

$524,100

+0.0%

-8.9%

$459,500

-12.3%

$369,300

$459,700

+24.5%

$308,500

-16.7%

+152.4%

$345,300

+11.9%

$180,700

$237,000

+31.2%

-55.6%

$207,600

$391,600

+88.6%

9.1%

$199,300

$257,700

+29.3%

-19.2%

$232,900

$236,400

+1.5%

$770,600

$911,400

+18.3%
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